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Laramie Girls Invite 2018 - 10/12/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 1:53.73

Christensen, Berkely 14 Holwell, Jenny 18

Rehard, Klaire 16 Hauber, Mckenna 17

28.93 30.24 25.1029.46

AGRV2 1:54.04

Jensen, Lauren Uhrig, Hailey

Lee, Lauren Olsen, Kaycee

28.89 30.43 26.5328.19

ALAR3 1:55.19

McPherson, Olivia C 16 McPherson, Katie

Burchi, Carter A 17 Weathermon, Catie R 17

28.10 33.17 26.1927.73

ALAN4 2:01.92

Koch, Ashlon Lilygren, McKenzie

Cornale, Anastasia Fehringer, Molly

31.48 34.44 27.7428.26

AWOR5 2:02.55

Stanek, Ella Warren, Juli

Trombley, Macy Warren, Kylie

33.13 32.63 28.1228.67

ATHB-WY6 2:03.13

Poley, Libby R 16 Porter, Alaysa L 16

Pikula, Lauren K 17 Brandon, Rylee 14

31.07 34.33 28.2429.49

BLAR7 2:03.66

Hennerman, Elena G 16 Busch, Katie M 17

Graves, Tayiah E 17 Schroeder, Heidi X 16

32.04 34.20 27.1030.32

ACEN8 2:06.47

Eggers, Gladys 15 Cavanaugh, Porscha A 16

Vanlandingham, Christa 17 Samuelson, Alyssa 16

32.11 35.93 28.1630.27

AKEM9 2:06.72

Clarke, Laurel Thatcher, Teryn

Hagler, Brooklynn Krall, Alexis

36.06 33.58 21.0536.03

BCEN10 2:07.36

Massengill, Tatum 15 Allen, Abby 14

Massengill, Trinity 15 Kersenbrock, Hanni 16

33.04 35.96 27.8130.55

ASHE-WY11 2:08.23

Cleland, Isabel J 14 Black, Sydney D 14

Green, Libby A 15 Weatherby, Dana

32.62 36.24 29.1130.26

BLAN12 2:08.54

Brown, Leah Stigers, McKella

McPherson, Makayla Harms, Anja

32.61 36.38 27.6031.95

AKWH-WY13 2:08.62

Waldock, River 15 Jones, Isabelle 17

Phillips, Abby 17 Lutz, Grace 16

32.58 36.53 27.8031.71

ARSP-WY14 2:09.06

Parker, Laura Comstock, Kia

Miller, Payton Butcher, Chloe

33.37 42.82 27.7525.12

CLAR15 x2:11.13

Anderson, Kelcey A 17 Krause, Caroline

Wade, Mayci 14 McReynolds, Maya 14

32.61 35.05 31.0332.44

AEVN16 2:11.51

Buzarde, Rachel Buzarde, Heather

Camphouse, McKinzey Fernandez, Addy

32.88 38.15 27.7932.69

ALYM17 2:12.79

Olguin, Zoie Weston, Samantha

Walk, Kira Parkinson, Shelby

35.10 36.38 29.1232.19

CLAN18 x2:15.41

McPherson, Kristen Bautz, Jenny

Platz, Li Harris, Noelle

33.46 38.84 30.3932.72

DLAR19 x2:21.51

Olaveson, Kenadi Price, Fayth

McFate, Megan Idler, Kaitlyn 14

36.80 38.46 31.6734.58

BWOR20 2:21.71

Pedraza, Ashanti Klinghagen, Kyra

Frimml, Kelli Newell, Annalise

40.21 37.18 30.5433.78

ARAW-WY21 2:23.24

Spaulding, Montana 17 Schoel, DeNae 17

Walker, Amarion 14 Paulsen, Whitney 17

37.52 39.62 30.0136.09

ANCH22 2:27.91

Beck, Emerson 17 Blom, Taliah 16

Oden, Madelynn Jones, Meghan 17

46.82 30.88 31.9338.28

BEVN23 2:31.64

Beachell, Annellie Phillips, Brooke

Davis, Marie Potter, Kori

39.41 44.83 34.4033.00

BRSP-WY24 2:32.07

Mann, Kodee Walker, Kiley

Blalock, Bailey Moser, Leah

46.19 36.42 1:09.46

CGRV25 2:32.29

Lafontaine, Teah Gomez, Cassidy

Magana, Jadin White, Natalie

35.88 45.91 32.5437.96

DGRV26 x2:38.81

Gavin, Haylie Spartz, Amaya

Phillips, Ellie Bowen, Josephine

37.48 43.41 1:17.93

ANEW27 2:40.85

Mills, Autumn Henkle, Becca

Beastrom, Emily Jeppeson, Kassidee

37.99 45.32 35.2842.26

BNCH28 2:41.49

Fittje, Diana Gazda, Maggie

Roberts, Grace Merrell, Kassie

44.28 43.43 35.5438.24

ELAR29 x2:55.77

Driese, Bei Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn 14

Holles, Sydney Binning, Amelie 14

45.40 39.71 54.5236.14

BSHE-WY30 3:03.71

Bonelli, Francesca Buchman, Mariah

Duca, Larqin Walton, Abigail E 14

45.00 48.94 24.651:05.12

CNCH--- DQ

Kessner, Kaitlyn 17 Danford, Hannah 15

Berryman, Alieasia Bryan, Cheyenne

46.22 47.30 34.8445.57

BGRV--- DQ

Foerster, Sarah Munoz, Lillian

Gardea, Delaney Moffatt, Merika

34.55 32.58 29.8432.71

BKWH-WY--- DQ

Vlastos, Mazzi 15 Blackford, Jayleen 15

Anderson, Kylee 18 Neeland, Bella 14

34.76 37.47 29.3031.79

CCEN--- DQ

Horst, Jenna 14 Cavanaugh, Shelby 14

Sommers, Silas 14 Potts, Addie 15

39.94 33.00 30.8632.34

DLAN--- DQ

Logan, Madeline Baron, Jessica

Bald Eagle, Shaylissa Firth, Sierra

42.22 46.39 31.7842.85

BCAM-WY--- NS

Eby, Bry 15 Pfaff, Cydney 14

Mathes, Jaisley 14 Warner, Maddison 14

CKWH-WY--- NS

Bailey, Hannah 16 Robinson, Alyssa 14

Foster, Makena 14 Colburn, Kayla 14

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWGross, Hannah1 2:03.36

28.53 31.36 31.0432.43

LANCornale, Anastasia2 2:06.50

28.55 31.91 32.6733.37

THB-WY 16Poley, Libby R3 2:08.27

29.22 32.68 33.2633.11

GRVLauze, Alexa4 2:08.53

29.19 32.86 32.8533.63

EVNBuzarde, Rachel5 2:11.31

30.44 33.57 33.1334.17

RSP-WYButcher, Chloe6 2:12.47

30.85 33.92 32.8334.87

CEN 14Gebhart, Taylor7 2:12.60

31.09 33.11 33.8534.55

CAM-WY 14Granat, Allison8 2:12.75

29.43 33.41 35.1234.79

CEN 16Kersenbrock, Hanni9 2:12.98

30.49 34.24 33.3134.94

LAR 16Jablin, Madie R10 2:13.13

30.23 33.92 34.0434.94

CEN 16Osterman, Sally11 2:13.30

30.41 34.50 33.6634.73
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GRVYoung, Madi12 2:13.58

29.91 34.38 34.0235.27

RSP-WYMiller, Payton13 2:14.17

31.58 33.58 34.0534.96

KWH-WY 16Hartl, Kayalei14 2:14.45

30.14 33.46 35.6935.16

CAM-WY 17Bydlon, Grace15 2:14.87

30.71 34.49 33.8335.84

GRVMerrick, Adrienne16 2:16.88

30.27 34.58 36.5335.50

EVNDavis, Marie17 2:17.81

31.35 35.18 35.3535.93

KWH-WY 17Mitchell, Audrey18 2:18.34

30.22 34.19 37.6036.33

EVNBuzarde, Heather19 2:18.72

31.64 35.19 35.4536.44

WORBentley, Kaci20 2:19.07

31.35 35.54 34.2737.91

SHE-WY 14Black, Sydney D21 2:21.22

31.37 34.91 37.1537.79

RSP-WYHaselhuhn, Holly22 2:22.07

33.46 35.73 1:12.88

KWH-WY 15Vlastos, Mazzi23 2:22.46

32.36 35.93 37.2536.92

CEN 16Stefka, Anja24 x2:22.79

30.62 36.49 36.5639.12

EVNBeachell, Annellie25 x2:22.80

33.10 37.18 34.9137.61

KWH-WY 16Bailey, Hannah26 x2:24.45

32.74 35.53 38.0838.10

RAW-WY 17Paulsen, Whitney27 2:25.89

33.78 37.97 35.9038.24

NCHRoberts, Audrey28 2:25.97

32.66 35.96 38.0939.26

GRVFoerster, Emily29 x2:28.98

33.33 36.49 39.9039.26

LYMAnson, Kaitlyn30 2:29.71

33.94 38.74 37.5539.48

RAW-WY 14Walker, Amarion31 2:29.78

31.90 37.48 40.3840.02

EVNPhillips, Brooke32 x2:30.56

35.13 38.41 37.6339.39

CAM-WY 16Bond, Sugar33 2:33.28

34.74 39.51 38.4040.63

CEN 15Kaste, Jamie34 x2:33.55

34.05 39.52 38.9141.07

CEN 15Long, Madi35 x2:35.03

34.86 38.82 40.3940.96

RAW-WY 17Schoel, DeNae36 2:37.32

35.83 39.56 40.2841.65

LYMShort, Anna Jo37 2:39.82

35.70 40.68 40.8642.58

THB-WY 17Porter, Aubrey38 2:41.75

37.25 41.71 40.5842.21

GRVSeiller, Kelcee39 x2:42.46

34.91 40.15 42.8344.57

LANBald Eagle, Shaylissa40 2:47.75

36.16 42.55 44.2444.80

RAW-WY 17Porter, Emily41 x2:50.59

38.76 43.50 1:28.33

KWH-WY 14Foster, Makena42 x2:54.52

38.31 46.06 43.5346.62

NCHMerrell, Kassie43 3:00.94

39.40 46.24 47.6147.69

NCHGazda, Maggie44 3:05.78

39.68 48.65 48.7648.69

KEMFailoni, Sophie45 3:07.53

38.42 47.47 51.0550.59

GRVFrance, Hailey46 x3:11.41

41.85 1:39.74 49.82

THB-WY 17Crain, Katalina47 3:17.66

44.96 50.26 49.8752.57

KEMSwann, Shelby48 3:47.33

45.62 59.74 59.841:02.13

WORDeBolt, Meg--- DQ

40.27 48.78 1:50.57

THB-WY 13Blair, Callie--- DQ

33.78 37.70 37.2739.08

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16McPherson, Olivia C1 2:21.70

29.59 37.98 31.8042.33

SHE-WY 17Mullikin, Jadyn L2 2:22.37

31.16 35.83 32.9442.44

WORWarren, Juli3 2:22.88

31.05 38.72 33.4139.70

THB-WY 16Porter, Alaysa L4 2:25.01

30.53 36.95 35.1342.40

LYMBusskohl, Brynlee5 2:27.41

31.61 38.59 35.9241.29

LARMorton, Sage6 2:27.51

32.58 39.40 32.1543.38

GRVMoritz, Cherylann7 2:29.10

30.75 37.34 34.7946.22

LANLilygren, McKenzie8 2:29.29

31.94 37.63 35.1944.53

CEN 14Brownell, Kira9 2:29.37

32.56 36.64 34.7045.47

LARMcPherson, Katie10 2:30.18

30.11 39.72 34.9645.39

LAR 14Roesler, Anna11 x2:30.91

30.61 39.86 33.7346.71

CEN 16Samuelson, Alyssa12 2:31.21

35.30 38.89 33.6943.33

GRVJensen, Ashley13 2:32.41

31.34 38.86 32.7349.48

SHE-WY 14Cleland, Isabel J14 2:35.29

32.48 40.07 35.8946.85

LYMHewitt, Harper15 2:35.51

32.92 39.33 36.4546.81

CEN 15Massengill, Trinity16 2:35.56

34.17 39.22 33.3248.85

LAR 18Nagy, Madison S17 x2:36.17

33.37 39.20 35.8347.77

CEN 18Dempsey, Hannah18 x2:38.33

32.07 39.09 36.3050.87

LANGose, Lily19 2:38.96

32.98 42.64 36.6946.65

LANMcPherson, Makayla20 2:39.14

34.20 40.20 35.9648.78

THB-WY 14Brandon, Rylee21 2:39.41

32.52 43.40 39.0044.49

CEN 14Allen, Abby22 x2:42.56

32.16 41.58 39.5049.32

EVNCamphouse, McKinzey23 2:44.78

33.91 41.64 38.3850.85

WORStanek, Ella24 2:45.08

35.18 40.72 38.0251.16

KWH-WY 18Anderson, Kylee25 2:46.58

33.79 41.09 38.1753.53

KWH-WY 14Robinson, Alyssa26 2:49.56

36.61 43.37 40.7748.81

KWH-WY 15Blackford, Jayleen27 2:49.58

38.85 42.56 39.6848.49

CAM-WY 15Eby, Bry28 2:50.15

36.26 43.29 38.4752.13

WORFrimml, Kelli29 2:51.51

37.80 47.09 38.2848.34

LANMcPherson, Kristen30 x2:52.60

38.86 40.66 39.7053.38

LANPlatz, Li31 x2:55.31

35.45 42.89 40.3556.62

WORPedraza, Ashanti32 x2:57.03

39.85 45.41 42.2549.52

LYMCrook, Dayana33 3:01.71

38.89 45.80 42.9254.10

EVNPotter, Kori34 3:04.45

41.72 46.46 44.0052.27

LANBaron, Anne35 x3:07.13

44.59 46.21 40.3855.95

WORHarris, Kaila36 x3:08.37

42.55 49.08 42.9853.76

LAR 14While, Morgan37 x3:14.51

43.05 52.06 45.0454.36

RAW-WY 15Laird, Lillian38 3:14.56

41.35 48.30 45.3359.58

WORBrown, Moriah39 x3:18.85

44.04 53.11 48.5953.11

LANLogan, Madeline40 x3:20.80

48.20 50.26 43.1859.16

EVNPotter, Stormy41 3:27.33

48.95 49.01 43.661:05.71

WORShaffer, Olivia--- DQ

1:01.44 53.70 47.211:00.75

NCHBerryman, Alieasia--- DQ

49.07 53.68 50.131:07.66

LANBaron, Jessica--- DQ

50.82 51.64 42.3455.76

LANHarris, Noelle--- DQ

34.71 43.30 36.6346.19
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#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Carroll, Piper E1 24.75

LAR 17Burchi, Carter A2 25.64

GRVJensen, Lauren3 25.72

CEN 16Cavanaugh, Porscha A4 25.87

SHE-WY 16Robison, Zoe L5 26.26

GRVSanders, Sydni6 26.39

EVNBuzarde, Rachel7 26.65

WORTrombley, Macy8 26.75

THB-WY 17Pikula, Lauren K9 26.82

LAR 16Schroeder, Heidi X10 26.89

GRVLee, Lauren*11 x27.07

GRVMunoz, Lillian*11 27.07

LAR 17Weathermon, Catie R13 27.16

LANFowler, Olivia14 27.30

KEMHagler, Brooklynn15 27.33

CEN 15Eggers, Gladys16 27.36

KWH-WY 17Jones, Isabelle17 27.63

LARKrause, Caroline18 x27.64

GRVOlsen, Kaycee19 x27.66

LAR 17Billington, Morgan B20 x27.68

CAM-WY 16Rehard, Klaire21 27.79

CEN 16Reed, Emma*22 27.82

KEMKrall, Alexis*22 27.82

LYMFlake, Maura24 28.00

LANHarms, Anja25 28.02

GRVUhrig, Hailey26 x28.03

GRVBentley, Patience27 x28.05

LYMWeston, Samantha28 28.22

KWH-WY 15Waldock, River29 28.26

LAR 17Anderson, Kelcey A30 x28.30

GRVMandros, Jarin31 x28.38

WORWarren, Kylie32 28.49

LARArnold, Isabel33 x28.51

KWH-WY 17Morrison, Mikayla34 28.58

LARSmith, Ragan35 x28.61

GRVMerrick, Adrienne36 x28.62

CEN 15Massengill, Tatum37 x28.63

EVNCamphouse, McKinzey38 28.71

LAR 16Hennerman, Elena G39 x28.77

RSP-WYMoser, Leah40 28.90

SHE-WY 15Green, Libby A41 29.09

RSP-WYComstock, Kia*42 29.11

LYMGarner, Nikayla*42 29.11

RSP-WYParker, Laura44 29.18

SHE-WYWeatherby, Dana45 x29.46

SHE-WY 14Black, Sydney D46 x29.49

LAR 14Wade, Mayci47 x29.57

CEN 14Sommers, Silas48 x29.61

KEMWilcox, Addison49 29.72

WORNewell, Annalise50 29.86

LYMBindl, Brooke51 x29.92

LYMOlguin, Zoie52 x29.93

NCH 17Beck, Emerson53 30.03

CEN 14Horst, Jenna54 x30.14

LYMPorter, Paytan55 x30.20

KWH-WY 14Neeland, Bella56 x30.24

GRVRocha, Modesta57 x30.26

RSP-WYWalker, Kiley58 x30.32

CAM-WY 14Pfaff, Cydney59 30.33

LAROlaveson, Kenadi60 x30.37

LYMParkinson, Shelby61 x30.42

RAW-WY 16Skinner, Sierra Jo62 30.50

RAW-WY 15Arnold, Alyssa63 30.65

RAW-WY 17Spaulding, Montana64 30.85

LAR 17Busch, Katie M65 x30.94

LAR 14Idler, Kaitlyn66 x31.06

SHE-WY 14Walton, Abigail E67 x31.15

KEMClarke, Laurel68 x31.31

CEN 14Cavanaugh, Shelby69 x31.36

CEN 15Potts, Addie70 x31.40

GRVSpartz, Amaya71 x31.43

THB-WY 15Talbott, Anna M72 31.76

NEWBeastrom, Emily73 31.83

LYMLaznia, Hannah74 x32.16

LAREstrada, Tzivia75 x32.22

RSP-WYMann, Kodee76 x32.31

EVNPhillips, Brooke77 32.36

EVNPotter, Kori78 x32.41

NCHElrod, Kelsey79 32.42

NCH 17Jones, Meghan*80 32.43

LANFirth, Sierra*80 32.43

NEWMills, Autumn82 32.56

LYMCrook, Sara83 x32.80

RSP-WYBlalock, Bailey84 x32.90

THB-WY 16Hoff, Maggie K85 33.02

GRVWhite, Natalie86 x33.46

LAR 14Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn87 x33.64

KEMRoose, Cheyann88 x34.21

LAR 14Haglund, Abby89 x34.62

NCHBryan, Cheyenne90 x34.93

EVNPotter, Stormy91 x35.04

RSP-WYKeelin, Celeste92 x35.13

LAR 14Griffiths, India93 x35.14

KWH-WY 14Mahoney, Lauren94 x35.28

NCH 17Kessner, Kaitlyn95 x35.65

LARPrice, Fayth96 x36.37

NEWJeppeson, Kassidee97 37.24

RAW-WY 16Kelley, Jordan98 x37.33

LANRatliff, Karah99 x37.68

SHE-WYBuchman, Mariah100 x38.61

NCHFittje, Diana101 x40.14

RAW-WYMatos, Dyannie102 x40.27

GRVPhillips, Ellie103 x40.30

LAR 14Decker, Aspen104 x41.63

NCHMoye, Alex105 x45.50

SHE-WYDuca, Larqin106 x51.87

LARHamann, Toni107 x56.34

LANBrown, Leah--- DQ

CAM-WY 14Mathes, Jaisley--- DQ

CAM-WY 14Warner, Maddison--- NS

LARDriese, Bei--- NS

WORStockwell, Ashlie--- NS

LAR 14Millan, Winter--- NS

KWH-WY 14Colburn, Kayla--- NS

CEN 14Thomson, Katie--- NS

KWH-WYHardy, Maddie--- NS

KWH-WYMcAteer, Sydny--- NS

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Baldacci, Taylor R1 1:03.06

28.80 34.26

WORWarren, Juli2 1:06.56

30.49 36.07

LAR 16Schroeder, Heidi X3 1:09.07

30.80 38.27

GRVMunoz, Lillian4 1:09.86

31.34 38.52

CEN 17Vanlandingham, Christa5 1:09.88

32.65 37.23

EVNFernandez, Addy6 1:10.22

32.29 37.93

KWH-WY 17Phillips, Abby7 1:10.30

32.42 37.88

WORTrombley, Macy8 1:10.34

31.43 38.91

KEMHagler, Brooklynn9 1:10.79

33.08 37.71

GRVGardea, Delaney*10 1:11.29

32.35 38.94

SHE-WY 15Green, Libby A*10 1:11.29

LAR 14Wade, Mayci12 1:12.01

32.75 39.26

CEN 14Brownell, Kira13 1:12.04

31.86 40.18

GRVMandros, Jarin14 1:12.31

33.34 38.97

KWH-WY 18Anderson, Kylee15 1:13.25

32.19 41.06

LANHarris, Noelle16 1:13.51

34.12 39.39

LANPlatz, Li17 1:15.10

35.28 39.82

LANFehringer, Molly18 1:17.31

34.81 42.50

THB-WY 15Talbott, Anna M19 1:18.30

35.55 42.75

LARMcFate, Megan20 1:18.42

35.77 42.65

EVNDavis, Marie21 1:18.43

32.93 45.50

WORFrimml, Kelli22 1:19.53

37.36 42.17

LARHolles, Sydney23 x1:24.97

38.34 46.63

GRVGavin, Haylie24 x1:25.68

39.98 45.70

CAM-WY 14Pfaff, Cydney25 1:26.94

40.22 46.72

NEWHenkle, Becca26 1:28.75

38.59 50.16
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THB-WY 17Porter, Aubrey27 1:31.73

41.28 50.45

EVNBeachell, Annellie*28 1:31.77

40.10 51.67

GRVMagana, Jadin*28 x1:31.77

39.81 51.96

NCHOden, Madelynn30 1:36.51

41.98 54.53

GRVGomez, Cassidy31 x1:36.57

LANBaron, Jessica32 x1:40.79

48.55 52.24

LAR 14While, Morgan33 x1:41.68

46.12 55.56

GRVPhillips, Ellie34 x1:46.81

51.72 55.09

SHE-WYDuca, Larqin35 2:26.87

LARVick, Kae--- DQ

46.79 50.21

GRVJensen, Lauren--- DQ

29.13 35.12

NCHElrod, Kelsey--- DQ

LANBald Eagle, Shaylissa--- DQ

45.17 53.58

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANCornale, Anastasia1 56.82

27.17 29.65

LAR 14Roesler, Anna2 57.32

27.56 29.76

LAR 17Graves, Tayiah E3 58.48

28.29 30.19

GRVLee, Lauren4 58.53

28.27 30.26

THB-WY 16Poley, Libby R5 58.69

28.10 30.59

LARMorton, Sage6 59.10

28.65 30.45

LYMBusskohl, Brynlee7 59.87

28.51 31.36

LARMcPherson, Katie8 x1:00.23

28.43 31.80

LANKoch, Ashlon9 1:00.25

28.82 31.43

KWH-WY 17Olson, Savannah10 1:00.62

28.90 31.72

LYMBusskohl, Brooklyn11 1:00.75

28.89 31.86

GRVYoung, Madi12 1:01.32

29.19 32.13

NCHRoberts, Audrey13 1:01.52

29.03 32.49

KEMKrall, Alexis14 1:01.96

29.45 32.51

LANHarms, Anja15 1:02.03

29.04 32.99

CEN 18Dempsey, Hannah16 1:02.21

29.66 32.55

EVNFernandez, Addy17 1:02.24

30.43 31.81

LANGose, Lily18 x1:02.40

29.60 32.80

LYMFlake, Maura19 1:02.41

30.13 32.28

CEN 16Stefka, Anja20 1:02.45

29.31 33.14

KWH-WY 16Hartl, Kayalei21 1:02.57

29.95 32.62

CEN 15Massengill, Tatum22 1:02.77

30.30 32.47

CEN 14Gebhart, Taylor23 x1:02.89

30.36 32.53

LAR 16Hennerman, Elena G24 x1:03.01

29.83 33.18

LAR 18Nagy, Madison S25 x1:03.03

30.29 32.74

KWH-WY 15Waldock, River26 1:03.13

30.00 33.13

SHE-WYWeatherby, Dana27 1:03.57

30.57 33.00

LANBrown, Leah28 x1:03.75

30.31 33.44

LYMHewitt, Harper29 x1:03.76

30.44 33.32

GRVUhrig, Hailey30 1:03.80

30.10 33.70

EVNBuzarde, Heather31 1:03.87

30.62 33.25

KWH-WY 17Morrison, Mikayla32 x1:03.96

30.46 33.50

THB-WY 14Brandon, Rylee33 1:04.36

30.30 34.06

LARSmith, Ragan34 x1:04.51

30.56 33.95

GRVMoffatt, Merika35 x1:04.97

29.85 35.12

GRVBentley, Patience36 x1:05.16

31.25 33.91

RSP-WYComstock, Kia37 1:05.17

30.40 34.77

LYMCondos, Ashlynn38 x1:05.29

30.48 34.81

LYMAnson, Kaitlyn39 x1:05.64

31.17 34.47

GRVFoerster, Sarah40 x1:05.97

31.76 34.21

KEMThatcher, Teryn41 1:06.04

30.74 35.30

RSP-WYMoser, Leah42 1:06.40

31.71 34.69

GRVFoerster, Emily43 x1:07.39

32.51 34.88

LANStigers, McKella44 x1:07.44

31.57 35.87

CAM-WY 15Eby, Bry45 1:07.92

32.14 35.78

LYMRollins, Shelby46 x1:08.11

32.98 35.13

KWH-WY 14Neeland, Bella47 x1:08.63

32.40 36.23

KWH-WY 14Ker, Alexis48 x1:08.89

33.10 35.79

GRVRocha, Modesta49 x1:09.00

32.55 36.45

WORKlinghagen, Kyra50 1:09.18

33.01 36.17

LAR 14Idler, Kaitlyn51 x1:09.32

33.64 35.68

RAW-WY 15Arnold, Alyssa52 1:09.57

33.37 36.20

GRVSpartz, Amaya53 x1:09.71

34.36 35.35

WORNewell, Annalise54 1:10.34

34.32 36.02

LYMAllen, Elizabeth55 x1:10.49

34.45 36.04

LANMcPherson, Kristen56 x1:11.74

33.88 37.86

LANBautz, Jenny57 x1:11.77

34.70 37.07

CAM-WY 14Mathes, Jaisley58 1:12.53

34.65 37.88

LYMShort, Anna Jo59 x1:13.24

35.04 38.20

RSP-WYMann, Kodee60 1:13.25

34.87 38.38

GRVLafontaine, Teah61 x1:13.45

NCHRoberts, Grace62 1:14.10

35.51 38.59

GRVWhite, Natalie63 x1:14.94

35.11 39.83

LYMAdams, Elsie64 x1:17.24

37.47 39.77

RSP-WYKeelin, Celeste65 x1:17.77

37.86 39.91

LANLogan, Madeline66 x1:17.90

36.40 41.50

NCHBryan, Cheyenne67 1:18.02

35.66 42.36

LAR 14Griffiths, India68 x1:18.65

38.95 39.70

LYMCondos, Katelynn69 x1:18.78

37.11 41.67

NCH 16Blom, Taliah70 x1:19.34

38.20 41.14

SHE-WYBonelli, Francesca71 1:19.41

35.79 43.62

NCHBerryman, Alieasia72 x1:23.14

38.85 44.29

LANRatliff, Karah73 x1:25.92

40.83 45.09
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WORShaffer, Olivia74 1:29.35

42.75 46.60

RAW-WYMatos, Dyannie75 1:33.35

46.64 46.71

KEMSwann, Shelby76 1:36.39

44.16 52.23

NCH 15Danford, Hannah77 x1:37.21

47.16 50.05

LAR 14Decker, Aspen78 x1:40.06

45.80 54.26

NCHMoye, Alex79 x1:42.76

LARHamann, Toni80 x2:15.40

KWH-WY 16Lutz, Grace--- DQ

29.35 32.88

KEMWilcox, Addison--- DFS

WORStockwell, Ashlie--- NS

NCHOden, Katelynn--- NS

CAM-WY 14Warner, Maddison--- NS

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY 18Holwell, Jenny1 5:40.05

29.53 32.73 34.0633.42

34.36 34.69 34.95 35.74

35.79 34.78

GRVSanders, Sydni2 5:49.95

29.51 32.89 35.2233.71

35.87 35.86 36.91 37.35

36.49 36.14

RSP-WYMiller, Payton3 5:55.95

31.90 34.88 36.3935.84

36.23 36.62 36.64 36.23

36.24 34.98

LANFowler, Olivia4 6:01.82

31.24 34.85 36.4436.37

36.91 37.55 37.43 37.15

37.41 36.47

RSP-WYButcher, Chloe5 6:05.21

32.12 34.89 37.2536.12

37.86 38.27 38.15 37.95

38.07 34.53

RSP-WYHaselhuhn, Holly6 6:09.01

32.94 36.21 37.3137.23

37.87 37.19 37.62 37.99

37.97 36.68

WORBentley, Kaci7 6:09.32

31.02 35.86 37.7437.63

37.82 38.33 38.71 38.09

37.95 36.17

LAR 16Dale, Alyssa B8 6:09.99

32.39 36.46 37.4036.57

37.68 38.23 38.11 39.39

38.18 35.58

CAM-WY 14Granat, Allison9 6:10.11

31.95 36.03 38.8338.40

38.09 37.80 38.29 38.26

37.98 34.48

GRVJensen, Ashley10 6:10.51

31.24 36.31 39.3138.85

37.66 37.72 38.34 39.24

37.09 34.75

CEN 14Horst, Jenna11 6:12.51

34.28 37.86 38.2538.32

37.24 38.43 38.15 38.06

37.51 34.41

CEN 16Osterman, Sally12 6:13.23

32.55 37.93 37.2838.17

37.65 38.14 38.64 39.26

38.12 35.49

CAM-WY 17Bydlon, Grace13 6:14.63

31.75 36.51 38.8238.86

38.09 38.33 38.60 38.59

38.95 36.13

LYMWalk, Kira14 6:18.70

32.64 36.44 39.3737.87

39.02 39.05 38.84 39.45

39.27 36.75

LAR 17Anderson, Kelcey A15 6:26.63

33.24 36.88 39.3638.61

40.05 40.06 40.33 39.71

39.75 38.64

LANMcPherson, Makayla16 6:28.74

32.92 37.49 39.5339.10

40.24 40.69 40.72 40.08

39.99 37.98

LYMOlguin, Zoie17 6:33.93

33.53 38.20 40.1339.38

40.30 40.77 41.11 42.01

40.66 37.84

KWH-WY 16Bailey, Hannah18 6:49.16

33.30 37.55 41.8240.18

41.70 43.21 42.95 43.16

43.29 42.00

LANFirth, Sierra19 6:54.50

34.39 39.81 42.4541.37

42.95 43.26 42.88 43.66

43.08 40.65

NCH 17Beck, Emerson20 6:58.43

36.62 40.20 42.0641.91

42.89 43.01 43.34 43.84

43.02 41.54

CAM-WY 16Bond, Sugar21 x7:03.79

36.52 42.16 42.5943.21

43.67 44.08 43.64 43.68

43.91 40.33

GRVSeiller, Kelcee22 7:03.94

34.37 40.75 43.8544.05

44.47 43.12 44.57 43.54

44.32 40.90

RAW-WY 17Porter, Emily23 7:20.91

39.75 43.14 1:28.6843.90

45.68 44.12 2:15.64

GRVMagana, Jadin24 x7:32.45

39.01 46.62 45.4847.04

47.81 46.25 46.29 47.28

44.19 42.48

NEWMills, Autumn25 7:44.89

37.82 43.45 47.0145.80

47.31 48.39 49.29 49.42

49.31 47.09

GRVFrance, Hailey26 x8:29.82

41.96 49.64 52.8953.43

53.06 51.87 53.69 51.86

52.14 49.28

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:41.16

Burchi, Carter A 17 McPherson, Katie

Weathermon, Catie R 17 McPherson, Olivia C 16

25.92 25.14 24.1925.91

ACAM-WY2 1:42.47

Christensen, Berkely 14 Holwell, Jenny 18

Granat, Allison 14 Hauber, Mckenna 17

25.39 24.77 25.6126.70

ASHE-WY3 1:42.52

Carroll, Piper E 17 Robison, Zoe L 16

Mullikin, Jadyn L 17 Baldacci, Taylor R 17

24.45 25.67 25.8726.53

ACEN4 1:48.16

Cavanaugh, Porscha A 16 Brownell, Kira 14

Eggers, Gladys 15 Vanlandingham, Christa 17

26.38 26.47 27.7727.54

AGRV5 1:50.17

Jensen, Ashley Sanders, Sydni

Lee, Lauren Lauze, Alexa

27.94 27.48 28.1826.57

BLAR6 1:50.24

Roesler, Anna 14 Morton, Sage

Nagy, Madison S 18 Billington, Morgan B 17

27.39 27.74 26.8228.29

AKWH-WY7 1:50.94

Jones, Isabelle 17 Hartl, Kayalei 16

Mitchell, Audrey 17 Olson, Savannah 17

28.30 27.95 27.2327.46

ALAN8 1:51.05

Fehringer, Molly Harms, Anja

Lilygren, McKenzie Fowler, Olivia

27.98 27.91 27.2327.93

BCEN9 1:53.52

Osterman, Sally 16 Allen, Abby 14

Stefka, Anja 16 Dempsey, Hannah 18

28.40 28.60 28.9127.61

BGRV10 1:56.95

Bentley, Patience Foerster, Emily

Uhrig, Hailey Munoz, Lillian

28.63 31.26 27.4629.60
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ARAW-WY11 1:57.08

Walker, Amarion 14 Paulsen, Whitney 17

Schoel, DeNae 17 Arnold, Alyssa 15

27.51 28.82 30.0430.71

ALYM12 1:57.35

Flake, Maura Short, Anna Jo

Condos, Ashlynn Busskohl, Brooklyn

28.86 31.31 26.8830.30

BSHE-WY13 1:57.65

Green, Libby A 15 Cleland, Isabel J 14

Weatherby, Dana Black, Sydney D 14

29.88 28.82 29.6629.29

BKWH-WY14 1:58.38

Morrison, Mikayla 17 Anderson, Kylee 18

Phillips, Abby 17 Neeland, Bella 14

28.99 35.46 30.6323.30

CLAR15 x2:01.14

Smith, Ragan Hennerman, Elena G 16

Moore, Libby 14 Idler, Kaitlyn 14

30.44 29.49 31.2529.96

AWOR16 2:01.28

Stanek, Ella Frimml, Kelli

Newell, Annalise Bentley, Kaci

30.20 30.88 29.0431.16

CCEN17 x2:02.26

Gebhart, Taylor 14 Sommers, Silas 14

Cavanaugh, Shelby 14 Long, Madi 15

29.55 29.80 31.6431.27

ARSP-WY18 2:02.32

Comstock, Kia Haselhuhn, Holly

Walker, Kiley Moser, Leah

29.82 31.01 31.0330.46

CLAN19 2:04.06

Platz, Li Stigers, McKella

McPherson, Kristen Chandler, Lillian

31.03 29.58 31.3532.10

ANCH20 2:06.78

Roberts, Audrey Oden, Madelynn

Bryan, Cheyenne Elrod, Kelsey

29.25 31.20 32.1634.17

EGRV21 x2:07.95

Mandros, Jarin Rocha, Modesta

Spartz, Amaya Moffatt, Merika

30.13 31.42 34.5531.85

BCAM-WY22 2:08.83

Bydlon, Grace 17 Pfaff, Cydney 14

Bond, Sugar 16 Mathes, Jaisley 14

28.84 32.37 34.2533.37

AKEM23 2:10.56

Wilcox, Addison Julander, Sydnie

Failoni, Sophie Roose, Cheyann

30.21 32.35 33.5434.46

DLAR24 x2:11.54

Wade, Mayci 14 Estrada, Tzivia

Haglund, Abby 14 Griffiths, India 14

29.78 32.00 23.0146.75

BTHB-WY25 2:12.10

Blair, Callie 13 Talbott, Anna M 15

Porter, Aubrey 17 Hoff, Maggie K 16

31.95 32.75 34.3033.10

CGRV26 x2:12.42

Young, Madi

Magana, Jadin Bowen, Josephine

28.65 34.87 33.8235.08

BLYM27 2:12.44

Garner, Nikayla Condos, Katelynn

Crook, Dayana Laznia, Hannah

29.34 35.28 32.3435.48

BRSP-WY28 2:13.81

Rall, Enshawntae Jensen, Alison

Blalock, Bailey Mann, Kodee

33.01 35.79 30.3634.65

BRAW-WY29 2:15.49

Skinner, Sierra Jo 16 Laird, Lillian 15

Porter, Emily 17 Kelley, Jordan 16

30.78 34.41 37.9932.31

BNCH30 2:17.16

Gazda, Maggie Roberts, Grace

Merrell, Kassie Blom, Taliah 16

34.30 31.95 34.6236.29

DLAN31 x2:21.06

Baron, Anne Bald Eagle, Shaylissa

Bautz, Jenny Ratliff, Karah

33.57 35.17 39.1533.17

BWOR32 2:23.32

Shaffer, Olivia Harris, Kaila

Klinghagen, Kyra Brown, Moriah

42.35 35.19 34.0831.70

DGRV33 x2:23.73

Merrick, Adrienne Seiller, Kelcee

France, Hailey Phillips, Ellie

28.69 32.67 39.9242.45

ELAR34 x2:48.78

While, Morgan 14 Decker, Aspen 14

Buckner, Marygrace Hamann, Toni

28.29 55.41 56.1928.89

CNCH--- DQ

Danford, Hannah 15 Kessner, Kaitlyn 17

Berryman, Alieasia Moye, Alex

47.17 36.41 36.8737.92

BLAN--- DQ

Gose, Lily Brown, Leah

McPherson, Makayla Harris, Noelle

28.40 28.67 30.6328.81

ATHB-WY--- DQ

Poley, Libby R 16 Brandon, Rylee 14

Pikula, Lauren K 17 Porter, Alaysa L 16

26.94 28.75 27.0927.56

CKWH-WY--- DQ

Blackford, Jayleen 15 Colburn, Kayla 14

Foster, Makena 14 Vlastos, Mazzi 15

1:09.03 34.06 29.19

DKWH-WY--- NS

Ker, Alexis 14 McAteer, Sydny

Mahoney, Lauren 14 Hardy, Maddie

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Mullikin, Jadyn L1 1:01.35

29.67 31.68

SHE-WY 17Carroll, Piper E2 1:01.97

30.12 31.85

NEWGross, Hannah3 1:02.98

30.93 32.05

SHE-WY 16Robison, Zoe L4 1:06.13

32.19 33.94

THB-WY 16Porter, Alaysa L5 1:06.80

32.97 33.83

CEN 15Massengill, Trinity6 1:06.95

32.89 34.06

LAR 17Burchi, Carter A7 1:07.52

32.64 34.88

CAM-WY 17Hauber, Mckenna8 1:07.58

32.23 35.35

GRVOlsen, Kaycee9 1:09.19

33.75 35.44

GRVMoritz, Cherylann10 1:09.55

34.22 35.33

GRVLauze, Alexa11 1:09.57

34.24 35.33

LYMWeston, Samantha12 1:09.61

34.36 35.25

KWH-WY 17Olson, Savannah13 1:09.85

33.97 35.88

LAR 16Jablin, Madie R14 1:09.92

33.76 36.16

CAM-WY 16Rehard, Klaire15 1:09.93

33.31 36.62

RSP-WYParker, Laura16 1:10.01

33.44 36.57

SHE-WY 14Cleland, Isabel J17 x1:10.25

33.69 36.56

LANKoch, Ashlon18 1:10.43

33.59 36.84

LAR 17Graves, Tayiah E19 1:10.48

33.90 36.58

CEN 16Kersenbrock, Hanni20 1:11.10

35.14 35.96

CEN 16Samuelson, Alyssa21 1:11.30

35.34 35.96

KWH-WY 15Vlastos, Mazzi22 1:12.39

35.57 36.82

WORWarren, Kylie23 1:13.50

35.65 37.85

GRVFoerster, Sarah24 x1:13.62

35.83 37.79

WORStanek, Ella25 1:14.84

36.01 38.83

CEN 15Potts, Addie26 x1:15.62

36.85 38.77

KWH-WY 17Jones, Isabelle27 1:15.84

37.23 38.61
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KWH-WY 17Phillips, Abby28 x1:16.45

37.28 39.17

LYMRollins, Shelby29 1:17.07

37.74 39.33

LYMParkinson, Shelby30 1:17.76

38.92 38.84

LAROlaveson, Kenadi31 x1:18.30

38.57 39.73

SHE-WY 14Walton, Abigail E32 x1:18.48

38.13 40.35

LYMPorter, Paytan33 x1:18.58

38.50 40.08

RAW-WY 17Spaulding, Montana34 1:19.15

37.10 42.05

LARMcFate, Megan35 x1:19.38

37.84 41.54

GRVGavin, Haylie36 x1:19.73

39.78 39.95

LYMCondos, Ashlynn37 x1:20.30

39.04 41.26

GRVGardea, Delaney38 x1:21.97

39.39 42.58

GRVLafontaine, Teah39 x1:21.99

THB-WY 16Hoff, Maggie K40 1:22.33

39.75 42.58

NCH 17Jones, Meghan41 1:24.19

40.47 43.72

NEWHenkle, Becca42 1:25.11

41.75 43.36

RAW-WY 15Laird, Lillian43 1:26.81

42.05 44.76

LYMCrook, Sara44 x1:27.01

43.17 43.84

KEMRoose, Cheyann45 1:27.10

41.74 45.36

WORHarris, Kaila46 1:29.91

43.80 46.11

KWH-WY 14Foster, Makena47 x1:31.44

44.57 46.87

LYMBindl, Brooke48 x1:31.81

44.56 47.25

KWH-WY 14Mahoney, Lauren49 x1:31.97

44.45 47.52

KEMFailoni, Sophie50 1:32.57

43.62 48.95

SHE-WYBonelli, Francesca51 x1:32.63

45.13 47.50

LYMAdams, Elsie52 x1:33.34

44.51 48.83

WORDeBolt, Meg53 x1:37.69

NCHFittje, Diana54 1:41.52

47.12 54.40

THB-WY 17Crain, Katalina55 1:43.56

49.69 53.87

LANChandler, Lillian--- DFS

KWH-WYMcAteer, Sydny--- NS

KWH-WYHardy, Maddie--- NS

LARDriese, Bei--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16McPherson, Olivia C1 1:08.16

31.92 36.24

SHE-WY 17Baldacci, Taylor R2 1:13.00

34.21 38.79

LANLilygren, McKenzie3 1:15.80

35.98 39.82

THB-WY 17Pikula, Lauren K4 1:16.37

35.32 41.05

CEN 16Cavanaugh, Porscha A5 1:17.72

37.24 40.48

LARKrause, Caroline6 1:17.73

36.28 41.45

KEMThatcher, Teryn7 1:18.51

36.14 42.37

CAM-WY 14Christensen, Berkely8 1:18.63

37.36 41.27

CEN 15Eggers, Gladys9 1:19.70

37.55 42.15

LAR 17Busch, Katie M10 1:20.42

36.75 43.67

KWH-WY 15Blackford, Jayleen11 1:20.98

37.44 43.54

CEN 15Kaste, Jamie12 1:21.08

37.95 43.13

KWH-WY 14Robinson, Alyssa13 1:21.14

38.09 43.05

CEN 17Vanlandingham, Christa14 x1:21.33

38.19 43.14

LANStigers, McKella15 1:22.03

38.65 43.38

LYMWalk, Kira16 1:22.30

39.45 42.85

LARArnold, Isabel17 x1:22.63

39.21 43.42

CEN 14Cavanaugh, Shelby18 x1:22.67

39.13 43.54

LARPrice, Fayth19 x1:22.83

39.56 43.27

RSP-WYWalker, Kiley20 1:23.34

39.09 44.25

CEN 14Allen, Abby21 x1:23.41

38.17 45.24

KWH-WY 17Mitchell, Audrey22 1:24.17

39.98 44.19

GRVMoffatt, Merika23 1:24.49

39.49 45.00

CEN 14Sommers, Silas24 x1:24.77

40.21 44.56

LANFehringer, Molly25 1:24.92

39.92 45.00

LARHolles, Sydney26 x1:25.09

40.11 44.98

RAW-WY 17Schoel, DeNae27 1:25.83

39.51 46.32

LAR 16Dale, Alyssa B28 x1:25.98

40.82 45.16

LANBautz, Jenny29 x1:26.11

41.53 44.58

LYMBusskohl, Brooklyn30 1:26.19

39.62 46.57

KWH-WY 16Lutz, Grace31 x1:27.11

40.64 46.47

KWH-WY 14Ker, Alexis32 x1:27.16

41.24 45.92

LAR 14Salmons-Midgett, Kathryn33 x1:27.57

41.68 45.89

THB-WY 13Blair, Callie34 1:28.17

41.67 46.50

NCH 16Blom, Taliah35 1:32.36

44.18 48.18

WORBrown, Moriah36 1:33.68

43.48 50.20

NCHOden, Madelynn37 1:34.66

44.12 50.54

CEN 15Long, Madi38 x1:34.68

45.09 49.59

LANBaron, Anne39 x1:36.16

44.95 51.21

LAR 14Haglund, Abby40 x1:36.46

NCHRoberts, Grace41 1:36.72

44.73 51.99

LYMGarner, Nikayla42 1:36.95

44.45 52.50

RSP-WYBlalock, Bailey43 1:37.47

45.22 52.25

NCH 15Danford, Hannah44 x1:38.07

47.50 50.57

NCHMerrell, Kassie45 x1:38.17

45.11 53.06

GRVGomez, Cassidy46 1:38.28

45.27 53.01

NEWJeppeson, Kassidee47 1:40.88

45.93 54.95

LYMCrook, Dayana48 x1:44.33

48.41 55.92

SHE-WYBuchman, Mariah49 1:50.37

52.74 57.63

LARVick, Kae50 x1:52.29

54.07 58.22

LAREstrada, Tzivia--- DQ

45.27 52.38

LAR 17Billington, Morgan B--- DQ

37.78 42.65

NCHGazda, Maggie--- DQ

45.30 50.32

LYMLaznia, Hannah--- DQ

44.44 50.39

WORPedraza, Ashanti--- NS

WORKlinghagen, Kyra--- NS

LAR 17Weathermon, Catie R--- NS
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Laramie Girls Invite 2018 - 10/12/2018

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

KWH-WY 14Colburn, Kayla--- NS

NCH 17Kessner, Kaitlyn--- NS

LAR 14Millan, Winter--- NS

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 3:44.80

Holwell, Jenny 18 Hauber, Mckenna 17

Rehard, Klaire 16 Christensen, Berkely 14

26.51 55.60 55.7726.56

27.65 58.54 26.09 54.89

ASHE-WY2 3:49.98

Carroll, Piper E 17 Robison, Zoe L 16

Mullikin, Jadyn L 17 Baldacci, Taylor R 17

25.91 54.41 56.9627.14

29.25 1:01.51 26.88 57.10

ALAR3 3:51.91

Roesler, Anna 14 Schroeder, Heidi X 16

Morton, Sage Graves, Tayiah E 17

27.41 57.85 58.0827.05

28.19 58.16 27.35 57.82

ALAN4 4:05.55

Fowler, Olivia Gose, Lily

Koch, Ashlon Cornale, Anastasia

29.03 1:01.31 1:02.3829.18

29.35 1:02.68 27.78 59.18

AGRV5 4:06.23

Jensen, Ashley Sanders, Sydni

Jensen, Lauren Lauze, Alexa

29.60 1:04.44 1:00.6328.36

28.20 1:01.16 28.69 1:00.00

AKWH-WY6 4:08.91

Waldock, River 15 Hartl, Kayalei 16

Mitchell, Audrey 17 Olson, Savannah 17

29.68 1:04.46 1:02.1629.51

29.01 1:02.61 28.30 59.68

AWOR7 4:10.24

Warren, Juli Bentley, Kaci

Warren, Kylie Trombley, Macy

28.61 59.38 1:07.1631.68

30.16 1:03.80 28.58 59.90

ACEN8 4:12.44

Brownell, Kira 14 Osterman, Sally 16

Samuelson, Alyssa 16 Massengill, Tatum 15

28.82 1:02.01 1:03.6330.63

29.92 1:03.94 30.08 1:02.86

AKEM9 4:17.58

Hagler, Brooklynn Wilcox, Addison

Krall, Alexis Thatcher, Teryn

29.36 1:02.19 1:07.8332.36

29.23 1:02.14 30.21 1:05.42

BLAR10 4:18.46

Nagy, Madison S 18 Jablin, Madie R 16

Smith, Ragan Billington, Morgan B 17

30.39 1:03.74 1:05.1930.78

32.07 1:07.34 29.38 1:02.19

BGRV11 4:19.96

Young, Madi Merrick, Adrienne

Gardea, Delaney Moritz, Cherylann

29.97 1:02.62 1:04.8030.01

32.85 1:10.11 30.16 1:02.43

BCEN12 4:20.50

Dempsey, Hannah 18 Kersenbrock, Hanni 16

Stefka, Anja 16 Gebhart, Taylor 14

30.15 1:03.79 1:04.3030.22

30.95 1:06.84 30.73 1:05.57

ARSP-WY13 4:24.24

Butcher, Chloe Haselhuhn, Holly

Parker, Laura Miller, Payton

30.45 1:04.19 1:09.0432.98

30.22 1:06.50 30.52 1:04.51

ALYM14 4:26.77

Porter, Paytan Hewitt, Harper

Anson, Kaitlyn Busskohl, Brynlee

32.33 1:09.83 1:05.9530.88

31.71 1:09.06 28.95 1:01.93

BCAM-WY15 4:28.48

Granat, Allison 14 Bydlon, Grace 17

Bond, Sugar 16 Eby, Bry 15

29.43 1:01.70 1:03.8029.66

35.40 1:13.03 33.24 1:09.95

ARAW-WY16 4:32.25

Paulsen, Whitney 17 Walker, Amarion 14

Arnold, Alyssa 15 Spaulding, Montana 17

31.77 1:07.34 1:06.2530.69

33.47 1:10.41 33.20 1:08.25

BKWH-WY17 4:32.87

Lutz, Grace 16 Morrison, Mikayla 17

Robinson, Alyssa 14 Bailey, Hannah 16

30.40 1:05.57 1:05.5530.30

34.12 1:13.24 31.50 1:08.51

CGRV18 x4:33.26

Rocha, Modesta Foerster, Emily

Olsen, Kaycee Mandros, Jarin

33.68 1:11.92 1:10.4733.26

30.88 1:05.46 31.12 1:05.41

ANCH19 4:41.57

Beck, Emerson 17 Jones, Meghan 17

Roberts, Audrey Elrod, Kelsey

29.90 1:04.46 1:08.9232.93

35.31 1:14.21 35.22 1:13.98

ANEW20 4:56.28

Mills, Autumn Beastrom, Emily

Gross, Hannah Henkle, Becca

36.30 1:16.64 1:18.7937.61

27.68 57.48 39.77 1:23.37

BLYM21 4:56.64

Allen, Elizabeth Bindl, Brooke

Adams, Elsie Rollins, Shelby

36.70 1:14.34 1:12.4933.87

38.67 1:19.69 33.81 1:10.12

EGRV22 x5:15.25

Bentley, Patience Gavin, Haylie

Foerster, Sarah France, Hailey

32.67 1:10.60 1:20.8138.14

33.45 1:11.31 42.23 1:32.53

BRAW-WY23 5:24.81

Skinner, Sierra Jo 16 Porter, Emily 17

Laird, Lillian 15 Matos, Dyannie

32.88 1:09.12 1:16.4336.41

36.83 1:18.68 49.52 1:40.58

BKEM24 5:48.02

Clarke, Laurel Failoni, Sophie

Roose, Cheyann Swann, Shelby

35.11 1:17.90 1:26.8538.72

37.45 1:19.62 47.82 1:43.65

BWOR25 5:48.29

Harris, Kaila DeBolt, Meg

Shaffer, Olivia Brown, Moriah

38.74 1:20.22 1:27.6241.83

44.81 1:35.54 38.57 1:24.91

CCEN--- DQ

Massengill, Trinity 15 Horst, Jenna 14

Potts, Addie 15 Kaste, Jamie 15

29.54 1:01.61 1:10.3432.65

32.71 1:08.84 34.32 1:14.72

ATHB-WY--- DQ

Porter, Aubrey 17 Hoff, Maggie K 16

Talbott, Anna M 15 Blair, Callie 13

36.81 1:16.64 1:15.7236.51

34.40 1:15.05 33.98 1:11.79

DGRV--- NS

Seiller, Kelcee Lafontaine, Teah

White, Natalie Gomez, Cassidy

CKWH-WY--- NS


